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AMI 

Name of the Student 

Father's Name 

Enrolment No. 

COURSE 
CODE 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) 

Statement of Grades 
(Re-Appeared, April - May, 2019) 

NIKHIL SHARMA 

Prepared by 

Dated: 

MR. SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 

A50105214020 

CSE2801 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 

CSE2804 DOT NET PROGRAMMING 

COURSE TITLE 

BEH2851 PERSONAL & PROFESsIONAL EXCELLENCE 100 

CSE2806 DOT NET PROGRAMMING LAB 

CSE2837 PROJECT-DISSERTATION 

6 CSs2651 wORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 

SGPA :6.30 

Gurugram, Haryana 

HARYANA 

FCH2651 INCIDENT RESPONSE MANAGEMENT 

CGPA:7.49 

TOTAL 

MAXIMUM 

Checked by 

MARKS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

VAL UATI MARKS 

20 

16 

20 

100 15 

700 71 

Examination : 

54 

35 

50 

V 

28 

Roll No. 

(70%) 

Vl 

FIRST DIVISION 

84 

74 

51 

70 

65381 /O0070 

74 

94 

43 

167 490 

ASSOCIATED A50105214020 

VIII 

1 

3 

3 

8 

1 

3 

SI. No. 7 4007 

20 

Sem -VII, April-May 2018 

UNITS GRADE OBTAINED 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

C+ 

POINTS 

X 

6 

7 

6 

8 

4 

AMITY 

CREDIT COL Vl XX 

23-07-2019 Note : For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaiUNIVERSITY 
I= Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB= Absent 

XI 

24 

18 

7 

48 

12 

REDIT 

XIl 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Controller.of Examinations 
OF E 

126 20 
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