

SI. No. 74007



AMITY UNIVERSITY

HARYANA



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

Statement of Grades

(Re-Appeared, April - May, 2019)

Examination :

Sem - VIII, April-May 2018

Name of the Student : NIKHIL SHARMA
 Father's Name : MR. SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
 Enrolment No. : A50105214020

Roll No.

A50105214020

SL. NO.	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MAXIMUM MARKS	CONTINUOUS EVALUATION MARKS (30%)	END TERM MARKS (70%)	TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED	ASSOCIATED CREDIT UNITS	GRADE OBTAINED	GRADE POINTS	CREDIT POINTS (COL. VIII x X)	EARNED CREDIT UNITS
I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	XI	XII
1	BEH2851	PERSONAL & PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE	100			84	1	A	9	9	1
2	CSE2801	ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE	100	20	54	74	3	A-	8	24	3
3	CSE2804	DOT NET PROGRAMMING	100	16	35	51	3	B	6	18	3
4	CSE2806	DOT NET PROGRAMMING LAB	100	20	50	70	1	B+	7	7	1
5	CSE2837	PROJECT-DISSERTATION	100			74	8	B	6	48	8
6	CSS2651	WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION	100			94	1	A-	8	8	1
7	FCH2651	INCIDENT RESPONSE MANAGEMENT	100	15	28	43	3	C+	4	12	3
			TOTAL	700	71	167	490	20		126	20

SGPA : 6.30

CGPA : 7.49

FIRST DIVISION

Prepared by 2020Checked by DB

Gurugram, Haryana

Dated :

23-07-2019

Note : For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf

I = Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent

Mohan Lal B...
Controller of Examinations

